www.panduit .com
TX6A™ 10Gig ™ UTP Copper Cable
Plenum: PUP6ASD04*-UG
Riser: PUR6ASD04*-UG
LSZH: PUL6ASD04*-EG
CM: PUC6ASD04*-EG
Mini-Com ® TX6A™ 10Gig ™ UTP
Jack Module
Jack Module CJ6X88TG**
TX6A-SD ™ 10Gig ™ UTP
Patch Cords
Foot lengths: UTP6ASD3BU^
Meter lengths: UTP6ASD1M^^
Mini-Com ® Angled Flush Mount
Modular Patch Panels
24-port: CPPA24FMWBLY
48-port: CPPA48FMWBLY
Mini-Com ® Flat Flush Mount
Modular Patch Panels
24-port: CPP24FMWBLY
48-port: CPP48FMWBLY
72-port: CPP72FMWBLY
For additional modular patch
panels reference www.panduit.com
Cable Prep Tools
Wire